
Active

SUMMER

2023

JULY
2023

Monday 10 July

Climbing – 10am to 12pm
Meet at the climbing tower
Price: 10€

Canoe-Kayak – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the nautical base 
Price: 10€

Tuesday 11 July

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am 
Meet at the reception of cable ski 
Price: 10€

Acrobatic Course at height – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the Accro Park reception
Price: 10€

Wednesday 12 July

Archery – 10am to 11am
Meet on the archery range
Price: 5€

Stand Up Paddle – 4.30pm to 6.30pm 
Meet at the nautical base 
Price: 5€

Thursday 13 July

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am  
Meet at the cable park reception  
Price: 10€

Tree climbing – 2pm to 4pm  
Meet at the Accro Park reception
Price: 10€

Friday 14 July

Climbing – 10am to 12pm 
Meet at the climbing tower
Price: 10€

Saturday 15 July

Stand Up Paddle – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the nautical base 
Price: 5€

Monday 17 July

Climbing – 10am to 12pm
Meet at the climbing tower
Price: 10€

Canoe-Kayak – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the nautical base 
Price: 10€

Tuesday 18 July

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am 
Meet at the cable park reception
Price: 10€

Tree climbing – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the Accro Park reception
Price: 10€

Wednesday 19 July

Archery – 10am to 11am and 11.15am to 12.15pm
Meet on the archery range
Price: 5€

Stand Up Paddle – 4.30pm to 6.30pm
Meet at the nautical base 
Price: 5€

Thursday 20 July

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am  
Meet at the cable park reception 
Price: 10€

Tree climbing – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the Accro Park reception
Price: 10€

Friday 21 July

Climbing – 10am to 12pm 
Meet at the climbing tower
Price: 10€

Saturday 22 July

Stand Up Paddle – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the nautical base 
Price: 5€

Monday 24 July

Climbing – 10am to 12pm
Meet at the climbing tower
Price: 10€

Canoe-Kayak – 2pm to 4pm
Meet at the nautical base 
Price: 10€

Tuesday 25 July

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am 
Meet at the cable park reception  
Price: 10€

Tree climbing – 2pm to 4pm
Meet at the Accro Park reception
Price: 10€

REGISTRATION is MANDATORY REGISTRATION is MANDATORY

Wednesday 26 July

Archery – 10am to 11am and 11.15am to 12.15pm 
Meet at the archery range
Price: 5€

Stand Up Paddle – 4.30pm to 6.30pm 
Meet at the nautical base 
Price: 5€

Thursday 27 July

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am  
Meet at the cable park reception 
Price: 10€

Tree climbing – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the Accro Park reception 
Price: 10€

Friday 28 July

Climbing – 10am to 12pm 
Meet at the climbing tower
Price: 10€

Saturday 29 July

Stand Up Paddle – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the nautical base 
Price: 5€

Monday 31 July

Climbing – 10am to 12pm
Meet at the climbing tower
Price: 10€

Canoe Kayak – 2pm to 4pm
Meet at the nautical base 
Price: 10€



Tuesday 1 August

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am
Meet at the cable park reception 
Price: 10€

Tree climbing – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the Accro Park reception
Price: 10€

Wednesday 2 August

Archery – 10am to 11am and 11:15am to 12:15pm
Meet at the archery range
Price: 5€

Stand Up Paddle – 4:30pm to 6:30pm
Meet at the nautical base  
Price: 5€

Thursday 3 August

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am
eet at the cable park reception  
Price: 10€

Tree climbing – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the Accro Park reception
Price: 10€

Friday 4 August

Climbing – 10am to 12pm
Meet at the climbing tower
Price: 10€

Canoe-Kayak – 2pm to 4pm  
Meet at the nautical base   
Price: 10€

Saturday 5 August

Stand Up Paddle – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the nautical base   
Price: 5€

Monday 7 August

Climbing – 10am to 12pm
Meet at the climbing tower 
Price: 10€

Canoe-Kayak – 2pm to 4pm  
Meet at the nautical base   
Price: 10€

Tuesday 8 August

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am
Meet at the cable park reception 
Price: 10€

Tree climbing – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the Accro Park reception
Price: 10€

Wednesday 9 August

Archery – 10am to 11am and 11:15am to 12:15pm 
Meet at the archery range
Price: 5€

Stand Up Paddle – 4:30pm to 6:30pm
Meet at the nautical base  
Price: 5€

Thursday 10 August

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am
Meet at the cable park reception 
Price: 10€

Tree climbing – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the Accro Park reception
Price: 10€

Friday 11 August

Climbing – 10am to 12pm
Meet at the climbing tower
Price: 10€

AUGUST
2023

Saturday 12 August

Stand Up Paddle – 2pm to 4pm  
Meet at the nautical base  
Price: 5€

Monday 14 August

Climbing – 10am to 12pm
Meet at the climbing tower 
Price: 10€

Canoe-Kayak – 2pm to 4pm
Meet at the nautical base  
Price: 10€

Tuesday 15 August

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am
Meet at the reception of cable ski 
Price: 10€

Tree climbing – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the Accro Park reception
Price: 10€

Wednesday 16 August

Archery – 10am to 11am and 11:15am to 12:15pm
Meet at the archery range 
Price: 5€

Stand Up Paddle – 4:30pm to 6:30pm 
Meet at the nautical base  
Price: 5€

Thursday 17 August

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am
Meet at the cable park reception  
Price: 10€

Tree climbing – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the Accro Park reception
Price: 10€

REGISTRATION is MANDATORY REGISTRATION is MANDATORY

Friday 18 August

Climbing – 10am to 12pm 
Meet at the climbing tower 
Price: 10€

Saturday 19 August

Stand Up Paddle – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the nautical base  
Price: 5€

Monday 21 August

Climbing – 10am to 12pm 
Meet at the climbing tower
Price: 10€

Canoe-Kayak – 2pm to 4pm  
Meet at the nautical base  
Price: 10€

Tuesday 22 August

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am
Meet at the cable park reception 
Price: 10€

Tree climbing – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the Accro Park reception
Price: 10€

Wednesday 23 August

Archery – 10am to 11am and 11:15am to 12:15pm
Meet at the archery range 
Price: 5€

Stand Up Paddle – 4:30pm to 6:30pm
Meet at the nautical base  
Price: 5€



Wednesday 30 August

Archery – 10am to 11am 
Meet at the archery range
Price: 5€

Stand Up Paddle – 4:30pm to 6:30pm
Meet at the nautical base  
Price: 5€

Thursday 31 August

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am
Meet at the cable park reception 
Price: 10€

Tree climbing – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the Accro Park reception 
Price: 10€

septembER
2023

Friday 1 September

Climbing – 10am to 12pm 
Meet at the climbing tower
Price: 10€

Canoe-Kayak – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the nautical base  
Price: 10€

Saturday 2 September

Archery – 10am to 11am
Meet at the archery range 
Price: 5€

Stand Up Paddle – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the nautical base   
Price: 5€

Thursday 24 August

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am
Meet at the cable park reception 
Price: 10€

Tree climbing – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the Accro Park reception 
Price: 10€

Friday 25 August

Climbing – 10am to 12pm 
Meet at the climbing tower
Price: 10€

Saturday 26 August

Archery – 10am to 11am
Meet at the archery range 
Price: 5€

Stand Up Paddle – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the nautical base   
Price: 5€

Monday 28 August

Climbing – 10am to 12pm
Meet at the climbing tower 
Price: 10€

Canoe-Kayak – 2pm to 4pm  
Meet at the nautical base   
Price: 10€

Tuesday 29 August

Cable ski introduction – 9am to 10am
Meet at the cable park reception
Price: 10€

Tree climbing – 2pm to 4pm 
Meet at the Accro Park reception
Price: 10€

Stand Up Paddle

Introduction to stand up paddle. Explore the 
Rouffiac lake standing on a board with a paddle.

•	 From 12 years old
•	 Obligation to know how to swim
•	 Meeting at the nautical base 15 mns before 	
	 the start of the session

Price: 5€

Canoe-Kayak

Introduction to canoe-kayak on the Rouffiac lake.

•	 From the age of 8
•	 Obligation to know how to swim
•	 Meeting at the nautical base 15 mns before 	
	 the start of the session

Price: 10€

Cable ski

Introduction to water skiing and wake-boarding, 
towed by a 850m cable.

•	 From 10 years old
•	 Obligation to know how to swim
•	 Meet at the cable park reception 	15 mns 	
	 before the start of the session 

Price: 10€

RESERVATION
IS
MANDATORY

Archery

Introduction to archery.

•	 From 8 years old
•	 At the archery range 15 mns before 	 	
	 the start of the session

Price: 5€

Climbing

Introduction to climbing on an artificial 
structure.

•	 Several possible levels
•	 From 8 years old
•	 Meeting at the nautical base 15 mns before 	
	 the start of the session

Price: 10€

Tree climbing

Aerial course in the forest. Access to the Green 
and Blue Pass.

•	 From 6 years old
•	 Closed shoes
•	 Meeting at the accro park reception	
	 15 mns before the start of the session

Price: 10€

RESERVATION CENTER

BASE DE LOISIRS DE ROUFFIAC
Campsite – Administrative reception 
24 270 LANOUAILLE
+33 (0)5 53 52 68 79

Registration hours:
Every day from 10am to 12pm and  
from 2pm to 5pm

REGISTRATION is MANDATORY


